
RESTITUTION WORKING GROUP MEETING SCHEDULE 

OCTOBER 2013 Time Location Description 

Friday, October 7 12:00-1:00 NWAF RWG Big Meeting 

NOVEMBER 2013 Time Location Description 

Friday, Nov. 8 10:00-12:00 Bremer Building Training Room Post-Conviction Committee 

Friday, Nov 15 10:00-12:00 Bremer Building Training Room Requesting/Ordering Committee 

DECEMBER 2013 Time Location Description 

Wednesday, Dec 4 10:00-11:00 By phone RWG Steering Committee 

Thursday, Dec 12 12:00-1:00 Webinar MN DOR Brown Bag Webinar 

JANUARY 2014 Time Location Description 

Friday, January 10 10:00-12:00 NWAF Post-Conviction Committee 

Friday, January 24 10:00-12:00 NWAF Requesting/Ordering Committee 

FEBRUARY 2014 Time Location Description 

Wednesday, Feb 5 12:00-1:00 By phone RWG Steering Committee 

Monday, Feb 10 10:00-12:00 DOC RWG Big Meeting 

Friday, Feb 28 10:00-12:00 Bremer Building Training Room Juvenile Committee 

MARCH 2014 Time Location Description 

Monday, March 3 10:00-11:30 DOC CPO/CCA/DOC - small group (1) 

Wednesday, Mar 12 12:00-1:00 Online/by phone DOC Webinar 

Friday, March 14 1:00-2:30 NWAF Advocates - small group (1) 

Tuesday, Mar 18 12:00-1:30 Minn. Judicial Center Courts - small group (1) 

Friday, March 21 1:00-2:30 NWAF Prosecutors - small group 

Monday, March 24 10:00-11:30 OJP Defense attorneys - small group (1) 

Thursday, March 27 11:30-1:00 Minn. Judicial Center Courts - small group (2) 

Friday, March 28 1:00-2:30 NWAF Advocates - small group (2) 

APRIL 2014 Time Location Description 

Tuesday, April 1 10:00-11:30 DOC CPO/CCA/DOC (2) 

Monday, April 7 9:00-10:00 By Phone RWG Steering Committee 

Thursday, April 10 10:00-11:30 OJP Defense attorneys - small group (2) 

Friday, April 11 10:00-12:00 NWAF Post-conviction Committee 

Friday, April 25 10:00-12:00 NWAF Requesting/Ordering Committee 

MAY 2014 Time Location Description 

Tuesday, May 6 1:00-3:00 NWAF RWG Big Meeting 

JUNE 2014 Time Location Description 

Monday, June 16 9:00-10:30 OJP Office Financial forms and payment plans - 
drill down 

Monday, June 23 9:00-10:30 OJP Office Other - drill down 

Monday, June 23 10:30-12:00 OJP Office Creative Strategies - drill down 

Thursday, June 26 10:00-11:30 OJP Office Collections - drill down 

Thursday, June 26 1:00-2:30 OJP Office Supervision - drill down 

Monday, June 30 9:00-10:30 OJP Office Ordering - drill down 

JULY 2014 Time Location Description 

Tuesday, July 8 9:00-10:30 OJP Office Civil judgments - drill down 

Tuesday, July 8 1:00-2:30 OJP Office Collections - drill down (2) 

Wednesday, July 9 1:00-2:30 OJP Office Process - drill down (2) 

Thursday, July 10 9:00-10:30 By Phone Supervision - drill down (2) 

AUGUST 2014 Time Location Description 

Monday, August 4 10:00-12:00 NWAF RWG Big Meeting 

 


